LS-4WP120/100/80W
(Power Tunable)
Model NO PFC Wattage Tunable
Voltage/Current Input
Kelvin Tunable
120V 277V 480V
Light Efficiency
0.66A 0.28A 0.66A

120W   Power 120W
4WP 120/100/80W
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDESpecial Function Options
80W
Power
100W 120W
Electric Characteristic
Specification/Model LS-4WP120/100/80W
80W
10400LM
130LM/W
100W
13000W
130LM/W
LED�Driver
Input power
Lumens output
Efficiency
CRI
Color Temperature
Input voltage
Light distribution type
Working temperature
Junction temperature
lamps efficiency
Certificate
Equivalent
UL Listed BQ Brand Driver
5000K 5000K
＞80 ＞80
120-277V/AC 120-277V/AC
120D 120D
-20+45℃ -20+45℃
＜75℃ ＜75℃
≥90% ≥90%
120W
15600LM
130LM/W
5000K
＞80
120-277V/AC
120D
-20+45℃
＜75℃
≥90%
UL CUL DLCUL CUL DLC UL CUL DLC
200-250W MH/HPS 250-300W MH/HPS 300-400W MH/HPS
DIMENSION
120/100/80W
Note
1.The installation and maintenance mustbe completed by
electricians or professionals.
2.Please cut off the power before installation and maintenance.
3.The thermally insulating material is not allowed to cover
the fixture
4.Please keep away from the corrosive substance.
9.
25
"
13.74"
4.29"
Photocell ON/OFF
Power Tunable
ON        OFF
3000K
Kelvin Tunable
4000K 5000K
CCT Tunable3000K  4000K   5000K
LS-4WP-A.0
3 of 5
V4 Slim Power & CCT Tunable
Glass Wallpacks
LIGHTING